
Autumn semester of 2017/2018 academic year

B-216. Exam Schedule

Sat, 28 Oct 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Mathematics  I16-13  Gani V.A.
Fri, 22 Dec 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physics  I17-01  Borisov S.N.
Fri, 22 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Nanosystems Optics  M16-301  Timoshenko V.Y.
Sat, 23 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Vector and Tensor Analysis  B16-601  Leonov A.S.
Sat, 23 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Ordinary Differential Equations  B16-601  Leonov A.S.
Mon, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Theoretical Mechanics  S15-401  Muraviev S.E.
Mon, 25 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Psychology and Pedagogy  S15-503  Kotlyarova L.N.
Mon, 25 Dec 18:00 — 21:00 ATT Physics  B16-V01, B16-V71  Bogdanov A.A.
Tue, 26 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Biophotonics  M16-203  Gonchukov S.A.
Tue, 26 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Principles of Management  M17-508  Timohin D.V.
Tue, 26 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Principles of Management  M17-506  Timohin D.V.
Tue, 26 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Economics of Organizations  M17-506  Timohin D.V.
Tue, 26 Dec 18:00 — 20:20 TEST Semiconductors and Isolator Physics  B13-V04  Lagoda V.B.
Wed, 27 Dec 09:20 — 11:50 TEST Numerical Methods of Ionizing Radiation Transport Theory  M17-161, M17-162

 Panin M.P.
Wed, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Modern Gamma Spectrometry and Its Applications  M17-125  Ulin S.E.
Wed, 27 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Accounting  B15-704  Sanzharov A.A.
Wed, 27 Dec 18:00 — 22:00 TEST Science Practice Seminar ” Competitive Edge of Advanced Modern High-Tech”

 M16-905  Kleyner G.B., Budanov I.A., Sorokin D.E.
Thu, 28 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Radion Engineering  S14-201  Ponomarenko A.G.
Thu, 28 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST History and Philosophy of Science  A17-401, A17-403, A17-413  Martinkus P.P.
Thu, 28 Dec 18:00 — 20:20 TEST Economics  B15-V02, B16-V73  Popova G.I.
Thu, 28 Dec 20:25 — 22:00 ATT Interaction of Light and Matter  B13-V04  Zelener B.B.
Fri, 12 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Interaction of Light and Matter  B13-V04  Zelener B.B.
Mon, 15 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Ultrasound and Holter Monitoring  M17-301  Dubov L.Y.
Thu, 18 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM International Nuclear Law  M17-910  Moiseeva O.A.
Sun, 21 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physics  B16-V03, B16-V72, B16-V73  Korolev N.A., Bogdanov A.A.
Mon, 22 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Phase Transitions and Physics of Superconductors  B13-V04  Kartsev P.F.
Tue, 23 Jan 09:20 — 13:30 EXAM Intellectual Property Protection  M17-S84  Yushkov E.S.


